www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Super B Services / 1949435 AB LTD
Box 12393, Lloydminster, AB T9V3C6
super.b.services@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

4

12

ATC1080 baby rib tank- discontinued
berry

m-2

-2

8004L Tanktop medium
2-lime

2-sapphire

2-white

2-raspberry

Shortie underware

2-black

2-fuchia

2-red

2-white

b8800 ladies racerback tank
black marble m-2 1-2

Dark heather m-2 |-2
True Royal m-2 1-2

6277 I/xI

2- white
2- blacks

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$12.00 0%
$12.00 0%
$11.00 0%
$20.00 0%
$21.00 0%

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1192

July 26, 2019

$743.40

Sub Total

$48.00

$96.00

$88.00

$240.00

$84.00
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Hrs/Qty Service

2 screens

6 Mens tshirts with left chest logo
3- heather navy
3- heather black

Rate/Price Adjust

$40.00 0%
$12.00 0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

Quote

Sub Total

$80.00
$72.00

$708.00
$35.40

$743.40

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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